BCP 68-25 H6327 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number BCP 68-25 H6327-DG
Manufacturer Infineon Technologies
Manufacturer Product Number BCP 68-25 H6327
Description TRANS NPN 20V 1A SOT223-4
Detailed Description Bipolar (BJT) Transistor NPN 20 V 1 A 100MHz 3 W S
urface Mount PG-SOT223-4

Date code (YYWW)
BCP52-16
Type code
Pin 1
1 2 3
3
4
±0.1
±0.04
0.
5
M
IN
.
0.28
0.1 MAX.
15
˚ M
A
X
.
6.5±0.2
A
4.6
2.30.7 ±0.1
0.25 M A
1.6±0.1
7±
0.
3
B0.25 M
±0
.2
3.
5
B
3.5
1.
4
4.
8
1.
4
1.11.2
8 0.3 MAX.
6.8
7.
55 12
1.75
Pin 1
Manufacturer
0...10˚
BCP 68-25 H6327 Infineon Technologies TRANS NPN 20V 1A SOT223-4
6 2008-10-10
BCP68-25
Edition 2006-02-01
Published by
Infineon Technologies AG
81726 München, Germany
© Infineon Technologies AG 2007.
All Rights Reserved.